
                                  BCYC 2014 Vagabond Cruise Of The Southern Bay

                                              Proposed Stops and Distances

                          Color Code: Slip Available,   Anchor Only,  Both Anchor and Slip Available.

Date Days Destinations For The Vagabond Cruise NM

Saturday, September 6, 2014 1 Annapolis to Wye R., Shaw Bay (Sail In Music Concert) 22

Sunday, September 7, 2014 1 Shaw Bay to Solomons Is., Solomons Is. Y.C 42

Monday, September 8, 2014 1 Solomons Is. to Smith Creek, Corinthian Y.C. 33

Tuesday, September 9, 2014 1 Smith Creek to Great. Wicomico, Reedville 34

Wednesday, September 10, 2014 1 Reedville to Onancock Creek, Onancock 28

Thursday, September 11, 2014 1 Onancock to Gwynn Island, Mathews Y.C. 35

Friday, September 12, 2014 1 Rest at Mathews Y.C. 0

Saturday, September 13, 2014 1 Gwynn Island to Cape Charles Harbor, Charles City 30

Sunday, September 14, 2014 1 Check Out Cape Charles Harbor, Charles City 0

Monday, September 15, 2014 1 Cape Charles City to Piankatank R. Fishing Bay 26

Tuesday, September 16, 2014 1 Fishing Bay to the Rappahannock R. Urbana Creek 20

Wednesday, September 17, 2014 1 Check Out Urbana 0

Thursday, September 18, 2014 1 Urbana to Carter Creek, Tides Inn 8

Friday, September 19, 2014 1 Play at Tides Inn 0

Saturday, September 20, 2014 1 Carter Creek to Great Wicomoco, Mill Creek 23

Sunday, September 21, 2014 1 Mill Creek to St. Marys River, St. Marys City 34

Monday, September 22, 2014 1 St Marys City to Solomans Is. 38

Tuesday, September 23, 2014 1 Solomans to Annapolis 42

18  All distances are approximate and were calculated using The Active Captain Website

Other Usefull Distances

Weems Creek (Severn River) to Little Choptank 37

Litttle Choptank to Solomans 26

Solomons Is. to Great Wicomoco, Reedville 43

Reedville to Gwynns Island, Mathews Y.C. 30

Gwynns Island to Cape Charles City 32

Cape Charles City to Carter Creek 37

Cape Charles City to Antipoison Creek 36

Carter Creek to Antipoison Creek 25

Antipoison Creek to Crisfield 36

Crisfield to St Mary's River 35

Antipoison Creek to St Marys 36

St Mary's to Solomans 38

Solomans to Annapolis 42

Reedville to Onancock 28

Cape Charles to Urbana 41

Cape Charles to Deltaville on the Rappahannock 26

Cape Charles To Piankatank, Fishing Bay 26

Deltaville on the Rappahannock to Urbana 14

St Mary's to Mill Creek G Wicomico 34



Tides Inn to Smith Creek Potomac 45



 


